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Pos Nation Sail Number
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1
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AUS

Sul

AUS
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GBR

FRA
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GBR

DEN

ARU

GBR

CAN

AUS

ITA

GBR

ITA

GER

RUS

NED

PUR

USA

SWE

USA

NOR

AUS 3

SuUl 220

AUS 242

ITA 262

GBR 201

FRA 208

AUT 277

GBR 060

DEN 282

ARU 212

GBR 042

CAN 271

AUS 158

ITA 209

GBR 120

ITA 219

GER 258

RUS 247

NED 214

PUR 026

USA 278

SWE 153

USA 027

NOR 196

Crew

Jason Waterhouse
Lisa Darmanin
Matias Biihler Matias
Nathalie Brugger
Darren Bundock
Nina Curtis

Vittorio Bissaro
Silvia Sicouri

John Gimson
Hannah Diamond
Franck Cammas
Sophie de Turckheim
Thomas Zajac

Tanja Chiara Frank
Ben Saxton

Nicola Groves

Lin Ea Cenholt Christiansen (32) 8 17

Christian Peter Libeck
Nicole van der Velden

Thijs Visser

Lucy Macgregor
Martin Evans

Luke Ramsay
Nikola Girke

Euan McNicol
Lucinda Whitty
Lorenzo Bressani
Giovanna Micol
Tom Phipps

Nicola Boniface
Federica Salva
Francesco Bianchi
Jan Hauke Erichsen
Lea Spitzmann
Sergey Dzhienbaev
Daria Ivanova
Mandy Mulder
Coen de Koning
Enrique Figueroa

Franchesca Valdes Ortega

Sarah Newberry
Matthew Whitehead

lda Svensson
Rasmus Rosengren

Mark Mendelblatt

Carolina Borges-Mendelblatt

Nicholas Fadler Martinsen
Martine Steller Mortensen

1 2 3
4 2 (20
2 (20) 3
10 5 (1)
(32) 13 5
RET

12 4 6
6 6 12
14 3 1
3 14 15
DSQ

1 17 9
1 (23) 16
8 11 (23)
(23) 1 18
18 (21) 4
15 (32) 14

DNF

16 10 8
(32) 15 2
DSQ

(32) 18 22
DNF

7 9 7
13 22 27
21 16 13
(32) 7 10
DSQ

17 19 19
19 25 25

(22)

12

10

17

19

14

18
11
15
13

16

23
21

(26)

12

an

23

13
4
13.9
RDG
10
(32)
DSQ
14
16
3
19
(32)
OCSs
15
18

21

Race

6

5

16
12
13
22
13.9
RDG
18
32
oCs
9
15
14
7
21
32
OoCs
17

20

7 8 9 10
6 3 7 6
8 8 9 2
11 5 4 3
1 10 6 1
2 16 1 5
3 1 (14) 7
(16 4 3 9
4 2 2 13
13 7 8 19
5 14 18 4
7 17 15 18
15 9 10 14
19 21 5 8
12 13 13 16
21 11 12 15
10 6 11 12
17 19 32 17
ocs
14 12 16 11
STP
(32 32 32 32
DNC DNC DNC DNC
9 15 23 (32)
DNF
18 25 17 11
22 20 22 22
(4) 22 21 21
25 23 20 23

Points

11 Total Net
6 67.00 47.00
8 76.00 56.00
4 68.00 57.00
2 93.00 61.00
10 87.00 65.00
14 89.00 75.00
22 91.00 75.00
OoCSs
12 100.00 83.00
16 139.00 107.00
22 144.00 121.00
OCs
128.00 105.00
136.00 113.00
140.00 117.00
138.80 117.80
152.00 120.00
155.00 123.00
168.00 136.00
171.00 139.00
181.00 149.00
183.00 151.00
183.00 151.00
205.00 173.00

199.00 175.00

227.00 201.00
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BUL

NZL

SIN

GRE

HKG

DEN

JPN

BUL 47  Yoana Petrova

NZL

SIN

Nikolay Tashev
261 Olivia Mackay
Micah Wilkinson

016  Justin Liu
Denise Lim

GRE 210 Sofia Bekatorou

Dimitrios Benakis

HKG 216 Tat Choi Fung

Yu Ting Chan

DEN 281 Allan Norregaard

JPN

Anette Viborg Andreasen

249  Hiroki Goto
Wakako Tabata

Legend

() - Excluded Score

ARB - Scoring penalty after arbitration
BFD - Disqualification under rule 30.3
DGM - Disqualification under rule 69.1(b)(2) not excludable RDG - Redress given

DNC
DNE

DNS
DPI-
DSQ

- Did not come to the starting area

24

15
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(26) 24 25 22 19 23 26 24 26

30 (32) 32 32 32 20 18 19 20

SCP SCP DNF DNC DNS DNC

25

(28) 26 27 24 23 27 24 25 24

(32) 12 21 24 20 32 32 32 32 32

DSQ OCS DNC DNC DNC DNC

22 27 (32) 28 25 32 26 27 26 25
DNF DNF

5 (32) 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

DNC DNC DNC DNS DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

20 (32) 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

- Disqualification not excludable under rule 88.3(b)
DNF - Did not finish

- Did not start
Discretionary penalty imposed

- Disqualification

DNF DNS DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

OCS - On the course side of the starting line and broke rule 29.1 or 30.1
PTS - Scoring penalty for a yellow flag after the finish
RAF - Retired after finishing

RET - Retired

SCP - Took a Scoring Penalty under rule 44.3(a)
STP - Standard Penalty SI Specific

UFD - U flag penalty imposed

ZFP - 20% penalty under rule 30.2

239.00 213.00

250.00 218.00

253.00 225.00

269.00 237.00

270.00 238.00

293.00 261.00

308.00 276.00
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